§ EMBOLECTOMY AND THROMBECTOMY CATHETERS

single lumen
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VASCULAR SURGERY

e

The embolectomy catheters are used for the safe and effective removal of thromboembolic material from the peripheral arterial system.

Reference:

EFB2F40
EFB2F60
EFB2F80
EFB3F40
EFB3F60
EFB3F80
EFB4F40
EFB4F60
EFB4F80
EFB5F40
EFB5F60
EFB5F80
EFB6F40
EFB6F80
EFB7F40
EFB7F80
EFB8F40
EFB8F80
EFB10F40
EFB10F80

Catheter size

[F]

10

When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: EFB5F40.

Catheter length
[em]

40
60
80
40
60
80
40
60
80
40
60
80
40
80
40
80
40
80
40
80

Hub
colour

white

green

red

white

blue

vellow

brown

grey

Diameter of filled
balloon
[mm]

10

12

14

16

20

Balloon volume filled
with liquid

[ml]

0.15

0.20

0.70

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.50

4.50

Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.
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