SURGERY VASCULAR SURGERY

■ EMBOLECTOMY AND THROMBECTOMY CATHETERS



The embolectomy catheters are used for the safe and effective removal of thromboembolic material from the peripheral arterial system.

Reference:	Catheter size [F]	Catheter length [cm]	Hub colour	Diameter of filled balloon [mm]	Balloon volume filled with liquid [ml]
EFB2F40	2	40	white	5	0.15
EFB2F60		60			
EFB2F80		80			
EFB3F40	3	40	green	6	0.20
EFB3F60		60			
EFB3F80		80			
EFB4F40	4	40	red	8	0.70
EFB4F60		60			
EFB4F80		80			
EFB5F40	5	40	white	10	1.50
EFB5F60		60			
EFB5F80		80			
EFB6F40	6	40	blue	12	2.00
EFB6F80		80			
EFB7F40	7	40	yellow	14	2.50
EFB7F80		80			
EFB8F40	8	40	brown	16	3.50
EFB8F80		80			
EFB10F40	10	40	grey	20	4.50
EFB10F80		80			

When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: EFB5F40.



